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Direction
Bus Hub — Tesco

50 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Hub

Ufton Lane

Brisbane Avenue

Perth Gardens

Sydney Avenue

Keyways

The Billet

The Long Hop

Pearce and Batt Garage

The Meads

Jacinth Drive

Sapphire Close

Kingfisher Close

Helen Thompson Close

School Lane

Evergreen Close

Holly Blue Drive

Health Centre

Kingfisher Close

Morrisons

Thomsett Way

Route schedule
Bus Hub — Tesco

Monday 14:55

Tuesday 14:55

Wednesday 14:55

Thursday 14:55

Friday 14:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Hub

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-3607216045
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-3607216045


Klondyke Industrial Estate

Railway Station

Stanley Avenue

Queenborough Corner

The Rise

Holm Place

Holmside Avenue

Sheerness East Working Mens Club

The Heritage

Banner Way

Leigh Academy Minster

Scrapsgate Road

Barton Hill Drive

The Broadway Shops

Breakneck Hill

Woodland Drive

Wards Hill Road Bottom

The Abbey Hotel

The White House

Barton's Point

The Ship On Shore

Yacht Club

Richmond Street

Invicta Road

Catholic Church

Holy Trinity Church

Millennium Way

Railway Station

Tesco





Direction
Railway Station — The Sittingbourne School Grounds

58 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

Millennium Way

Holy Trinity Church

Catholic Church

Invicta Road

Richmond Street

Yacht Club

The Ship On Shore

Barton's Point

The White House

The Abbey Hotel

Wards Hill Road Bottom

Woodland Drive

Breakneck Hill

The Broadway Shops

Harps Inn

Barton Hill Drive

Scrapsgate Road

Leigh Academy Minster

Banner Way

The Heritage

Sheerness East Working Mens Club

Holmside Avenue

Holm Place

The Rise

Route schedule
Railway Station — The Sittingbourne School Grounds

Monday 06:59

Tuesday 06:59

Wednesday 06:59

Thursday 06:59

Friday 06:59

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-3607216045


Queenborough Corner

Stanley Avenue

Railway Station

Klondyke Industrial Estate

Thomsett Way

Morrisons

Kingfisher Close

Health Centre

Holly Blue Drive

Evergreen Close

School Lane

Helen Thompson Close

Featherbed Farm Yard

Dancing Dog Saloon

Garden of England Crematorium

Sapphire Close

Jacinth Drive

The Meads

Pearce and Batt Garage

The Long Hop

The Billet

Cryalls Lane

Sydney Avenue

Perth Gardens

Brisbane Avenue

The King's Head

Cockleshell Walk

Borden Grammar School



Memorial Hospital

Fulston Manor and Highsted Schools

Eden Village

Rectory Road

The Sittingbourne School Grounds

353 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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